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W ome n /  3 /  Sr  B
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Har le igh V ig il358
TEGA

9.900 9.500 9.5509.350 38.300
1 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Zoe  C lay338
RSA

9.800 9.200 9.4009.400 37.800
4 7 2 6 2 

2 

Evan S earsy331
TX Tumbleweeds

9.375 9.225 9.5509.500 37.650
11 6 1 1T 3 

3 

A llison Fo llis340
RSA

9.525 9.400 9.2509.200 37.375
10 4 5 8T 4 

4 

AnneM ar ie  F itzw ate r360
TEGA

9.750 9.000 9.4509.050 37.250
6T 9 8 5 5 

5 

Ava  Babbs361
Inf inity

9.825 8.950 9.5008.950 37.225
3 10 9T 4 6 

6 

A la ina  Em erson332
TX Tumbleweeds

9.750 9.550 9.5258.300 37.125
6T 1 13 3 7 

7 

F reddie  Ann Von Rosenberg333
TX Tumbleweeds

9.350 9.275 9.3509.125 37.100
12 5 7 7 8 

8 

Cass idy Guete rs loh357
TEGA

9.850 9.500 8.6008.950 36.900
2 2T 9T 14 9 

9 

Chloe  C lay337
RSA

9.225 9.100 9.2509.250 36.825
13T 8 4 8T 10 

10 

Va lentina  Osor io370
Inf inity

9.700 8.750 9.0008.875 36.325
8 11 11 11 11 

11 

Ka lina  T r indade347
RSA

9.775 8.500 8.8759.150 36.300
5 12 6 12 12 

12 

T a tiana  Casper377
Concho Va lley

9.600 6.800 9.0258.525 33.950
9 14 12 10 13 

13 

Jo le igh M a lla rd313
Anchor A thle t ics

9.225 7.200 8.8507.725 33.000
13T 13 14 13 14 

14 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 3 . 2  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 6  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  E lite  G y m n a s t ic s  A ca d e m y


